DECLARATION OF INVENTORY

After completing this form please return it along with your license application to the Circuit Court listed on
the bottom right hand corner of the application.

NAME OF BUSINESS

LICENSE CONTROL NUMBER

AUDIT CONTROL NUMBER

For the purpose of obtaining a (year) business license, | hereby certify that the above named

business owns commercial inventory in the amount of

PRINT OR TYPE NAME TITLE

SIGNATURE DATE

Trader's License Fees - All Counties
Excluding Baltimore City and Baltimore County

Inventory Amount Fee

0 To 1,000 $15

1,001 To 1,500 $18
1,501 To 2,500 $20
2,501 To 4,000 $25
4,001 To 6,000 $30
6,001 To 8,000 $40
8,001 To 10,000 $50
10,001 To 15,000 $65
15,001 To 20,000 $80
20,001 To 30,000 $100
30,001 To 40,000 $125
40,001 To 50,000 $150
50,001 To 75,000 $200
75,001 To 100,000 $250
100,001 To 150,000 $300
150,001 To 200,000 $350
200,001 To 300,000 $400
300,001 To 400,000 $500
400,001 To 500,000 $600
500,001 To 750,000 $750
750,001 and over $800

Rev. 06/12



Baltimore City

Inventory Amount

0 To 1,000
1,001 To 5,000
5,001 To 10,000
10,001 To 50,000
50,001 To 100,000
100,001 To 300,000
300,001 To 750,000
750,001 and over
Baltimore County
Inventory Amount
020 To <=1.000
040 1,001 - 5,000
080 5,001 - 10,000
160 10,001 - 50,000
375 50,001 - 100,000
475 100,001 - 200,000
575 200,001 - 300,000
675 300,001 - 400,000
775 400,001 - 500,000
875 500,001 - 750,000
975 > = 750,000

Fee
$20
$40
$80
$160
$375
$1,000
$1,500
$2,125

Fee
$20
$40
$80
$160
$375
$450
$500
$775
$1000
$1250
$1600



	NAME OF BUSINESS: 
	LICENSE CONTROL NUMBER: 
	AUDIT CONTROL NUMBER: 
	PRINT OR TYPE NAME: 
	TITLE: 
	DATE: 
	YEAR: 
	INVENTORY AMOUNT: 


