DECLARATION OF INVENTORY

After completing this form please $\underline{\text{return it}}$ along with your license application $\underline{\text{to the Circuit Court}}$ listed on the bottom right hand corner of the application.

NAME OF BUSINESS	
LICENSE CONTROL NUMBER	
AUDIT CONTROL NUMBER	
For the purpose of obtaining a	(year) business license, I hereby certify that the above named
business owns commercial inventory in the amount of	of
PRINT OR TYPE NAME	TITLE
SIGNATURE	DATE

Trader's License Fees - All Counties Excluding Baltimore City and Baltimore County

Inventory Amount		Fee	
0	To	1,000	\$15
1,001	To	1,500	\$18
1,501	To	2,500	\$20
2,501	To	4,000	\$25
4,001	To	6,000	\$30
6,001	To	8,000	\$40
8,001	To	10,000	\$50
10,001	To	15,000	\$65
15,001	To	20,000	\$80
20,001	To	30,000	\$100
30,001	To	40,000	\$125
40,001	To	50,000	\$150
50,001	To	75,000	\$200
75,001	To	100,000	\$250
100,001	To	150,000	\$300
150,001	To	200,000	\$350
200,001	To	300,000	\$400
300,001	To	400,000	\$500
400,001	To	500,000	\$600
500,001	To	750,000	\$750
750,001	and over		\$800

Baltimore City

Inventory Amount		Fee	
0	To	1,000	\$20
1,001	To	5,000	\$40
5,001	To	10,000	\$80
10,001	To	50,000	\$160
50,001	To	100,000	\$375
100,001	To	300,000	\$1,000
300,001	To	750,000	\$1,500
750,001 ar	nd over		\$2,125

Baltimore County

Inventory Amount		Fee
020	To <= 1.000	\$20
040	1,001 - 5,000	\$40
080	5,001 - 10,000	\$80
160	10,001 - 50,000	\$160
375	50,001 - 100,000	\$375
475	100,001 - 200,000	\$450
575	200,001 - 300,000	\$500
675	300,001 - 400,000	\$775
775	400,001 - 500,000	\$1000
875	500,001 - 750,000	\$1250
975	> = 750,000	\$1600